History of Bi-State Team $Scores

Hastings 328.5 Caledonia/Houston 189.0 Aquinas 250.0
2022 Marshfield 237.0 Zumbrota/Mazeppa 188.0 Mineral Point 198.0
Hudson 2125 Prairie du Chien 184.5 Chatfield 162.5
Marshfield 292.5 Luxemburg-Casco 227.0 Aquinas 247.5
2021 Holmen 251.0 Lodi 216.0 lowa-Grant/Highland 186.0
Stoughton 2245 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 206.5 Stratford 175.0
Stillwater 366.5 Luxemburg-Casco 222.5 Stratford 282.5
2019 Holmen 2515 Prairie du Chien 2135 Chatfield 153.5
Marshfield 226.5 Gale-Ett.-Tremp./Melrose-Mind. 194.5 Aquinas 132.5
Stoughton 356.0 Luxemburg-Casco 2145 Stratford 299.5
2018 Stillwater 280.5 Gale-Ett.-Tremp./Melrose-Mind. 160.0 Lancaster 165.5
Marshfield 261.0 Spencer/Columbus Catholic 126.5 Goodhue 164.5
Holmen 342.0 Luxemburg-Casco 263.0 Stratford 319.5
2017 Marshfield 229.0 Spencer/Columbus Catholic 199.0 Goodhue 171.5
Hudson 224.5 River Valley 180.0 lowa-Grant/Highland 154.5
Sparta 246.0 Ellsworth 343.0 Stratford 367.5
2016 Hudson 217.0 Luxemburg-Casco 224.5 Athens 169.5
Eastview 189.5 River Valley 219.0 lowa-Grant/Highland 134.5
Hudson 338.5 Ellsworth 274.0 Stratford 321.5
2015 Holmen 203.0 Luxemburg-Casco 238.0 New Lisbon 122.0
Sparta 184.0 River Valley 220.5 Cashton 120.0
Hudson 267.5 Luxemburg-Casco 206.5 Stratford 304.5
2014 Eastivew 242.0 Ellsworth 204.0 Lancaster 136.5
Pulaski 232.0 Caledonia/Houston/Spring Grove ~ 201.0 lowa-Grant/Highland 133.5
Holmen 215.0 Ellsworth 255.5 Stratford 236.0
2013 Eastview 195.5 Luxemburg-Casco 253.0 Lancaster 169.0
Hudson 164.0 Two Rivers 230.0 Riverdale 166.5
Wausau West 321.5 Luxemburg-Casco 290.5 Lancaster 246.5
2012 Holmen 237.0 Ellsworth 207.0 Stratford 144.0
Hudson 226.5 Mauston 199.0 Weston/Ithaca 134.5
Wausau West 313.5 Ellsworth 279.5 Lancaster 181.5
2011 Hudson 226.0 Caledonia/Houston/Spring Grove ~ 242.5 Cashton 169.0
Mount Horeb/Barneveld 221.0 River Valley 155.5 Weston/Ithaca 154.0
Wausau West 286.0 Ellsworth 323.5 Weston/Ithaca 165.0
2010 Marshfield 220.0 Caledonia/Houston/Spring Grove ~ 225.0 New Lisbon 156.0
Hudson 2115 Adams-Friendship 167.5 Stratford 155.5
Wisconsin Rapids 525.5 Ellsworth 226.5 New Lisbon 200.0
2009 Hudson 2555 River Valley 208.0 De Soto 162.5
Bloomington Kennedy 2425 Adams-Friendship 144.0 Stratford 155.5
Bloomington Kennedy 379.0 Ellsworth 240.5 New Lisbon 222.5
2008 Hudson 252.5 River Valley 194.5 Westby 166.0
Fond du Lac 229.5 Adams-Friendship 173.5 Riverdale 150.5
Arrowhead 345.5 Dodgeville 260.5 Shell Lake 191.0
2007 Bloomington Kennedy 267.0 Adams-Friendship 191.0 Viroqua 160.5
Tomah 255.0 River Valley 180.0 Auburndale 155.0
Tomah 277.5 Ellsworth 285.5 Shell Lake 146.0
2006 Bloomington Kennedy 257.0 Dodgeville 267.0 Cashton 143.0
DC Everest 2115 Adams-Friendship 194.0 Auburndale 136.5
Arrowhead 257.5 Lancaster 247.5 Cashton 352.0
2005 Holmen 252.0 Ellsworth 242.0 Stratford 145.0
La Crosse Logan 180.0 Cuba City/Southwestern 202.5 Auburndale 141.0
Dodgeville 202.5
Arrowhead 334.5 Prairie du Chien 216.0 Cashton 207.0
2004 Bloomington Kennedy 255.5 Ellsworth 2135 Stratford 151.5
Holmen 242.5 Nekoosa/Port Edwards 195.5 Riverdale 140.0
Arrowhead 269.5 Ellsworth 264.0 Cashton 154.0
2003 Bloomington Kennedy 268.0 Cuba City/Southwestern 204.5 Loyal/Greenwood 149.0
DC Everest 241.5 Mount Horeb/Barneveld 177.5 Shell Lake 147.5
Wisconsin Rapids 349.0 Cuba City/Southwestern 304.0 Stratford 187.0
2002 Milton 336.0 River Valley 236.5 Arcadia 102.0
DC Everest 209.0 Westby 226.0 Hillsboro 94.0
Wisconsin Rapids 364.5 Westby 280.5 Stratford 155.0
2001 Milton 317.5 Ellsworth 223.5 North Crawford 132.5
Monroe 189.0 Richland Center 206.5 Ithaca 110.5
Bloomington Kennedy 306.5 Lancaster 227.5 Stratford 214.0
2000 Milton 263.0 Mauston 223.0 Royall 120.0
Wisconsin Rapids 237.5 River Valley 215.0 Ithaca 112.0
Owatonna 373.0 Ellsworth 314.0 Riverdale 175.0
1999 Wisconsin Rapids 330.0 Richland Center 238.0 Stratford 171.0
Milton 218.0 Lancaster 230.0 Arcadia 143.5
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Wisconsin Rapids
Owatonna

Owatonna
Wisconsin Rapids
Milton

Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Holmen

Fond du Lac
Wisconsin Rapids
Holmen

Wisconsin Rapids
Middleton
Holmen

Wisconsin Rapids
Sparta
Rhinelander

La Crosse Central
Holmen
Sparta

Wisconsin Rapids
Baraboo
Holmen

Wisconsin Rapids
Baraboo
Rhinelander

Rhinelander
Sparta

La Crosse Central
Wisconsin Rapids

Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest

Wisconsin Rapids
Carrollton (TX)
La Crosse Central

DC Everest
Wisconsin Dells

DC Everest
Caledonia

Caledonia
Holmen
Baraboo
Boscobel

359.0
269.0

284.0
240.0
175.0

246.5
229.5
217.5

283.5
238.0
200.5

333.0
190.0
184.0

2475
217.5
208.0

2455
196.0
178.0

240.5
221.5
207.0

242.0
240.5
189.5

186.5
157.0

237.0
183.0

315.0
196.5

195.5
105.0
97.5

225.5
185.5

228.0
191.0

147.0
102.0
97.5
97.5

Ellsworth
Lancaster

Aquinas
Ellsworth
Loyal/Greenwood

New Richmond
Mount Horeb
Aquinas

Loyal/Greenwood
Richland Center
New Richmond

Loyal/Greenwood
Auburndale
Ellsworth

Auburndale
Lancaster
Platteville

Cuba City
Mauston
Platteville

Lancaster
Boscobel
Dodgeville

Lancaster
Boscobel
Random Lake

Aquinas
Lancaster

Random Lake
Holmen

Aquinas
Holmen

Aquinas
Holmen
New Richmond

305.5
179.0

205.0
198.0
193.0

175.0
155.0
149.5

188.0
163.0
155.0

169.0
168.0
149.0

195.5
145.0
141.5

220.5
186.0
174.0

194.0
193.0
153.0

189.0
165.0
127.0

254.0
208.5

164.0
154.0

202.5
194.5

140.0
125.0
86.5

Riverdale
Boscobel

Royall
Riverdale
North Crawford

Athens
Royall
Riverdale

Riverdale
Athens
Arcadia

Athens
New Lisbon
Riverdale

New Lisbon
Riverdale
North Crawford

Riverdale
New Lisbon
Darlington

Loyal
Riverdale
Ozaukee

Riverdale
Arcadia
Darlington

Independence
Riverdale

Riverdale
Edgar

Darlington
Riverdale

Melrose/Mindoro
Loyal
Ithacaa

198.0
161.0

176.5
166.0
143.5

153.0
134.0
119.5

201.0
140.0
138.5

323.0
175.0
169.0

160.5
154.0
150.0

190.5
160.5
144.5

1745
171.0
153.0

178.0
174.0
157.0

226.5
225.0

233.0
108.0

155.0
151.5

88.5
79.0
65.5



